AVX
AVX
AVX
AVX
AVX
AVX
AVX
POWER SUPPLY

MAX126EVB16
System Component List
Ordering Information*
P1–5
P1–9
P1–35
P1–36
P1–37
PART
MAX125EVKIT
MAX125EVB16 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE INTERFACE TYPE
User Supplied
Windows Software
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
MAX126EVKIT
MAX126EVB16 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C User Supplied
Windows Software
Windows 3.1 and Windows 95 are trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX125EVKIT 1 MAX125 evaluation kit
68HC16MOD-16WIDE 1
68HC16 µC module with
16-bit parallel interface
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX126EVKIT 1 MAX126 evaluation kit
68HC16MOD-16WIDE 1
68HC16 µC module with
16-bit parallel interface
*The MAX125 software can be used only with the complete eval-
uation system (MAX125EVB16 or MAX126EVB16), which
includes the 68HC16MOD-16WIDE module together with the
MAX125EVKIT or MAX126EVKIT.
Table 1. Power-Supply and Timing Signal
Connections
P1–38
SIGNAL
Ground
Positive Supply, +8V to +20V
Negative Supply, -8V to -20V
Chip Select
Convert-Start
Write Strobe
Read Strobe
MAX125EVB16
System Component List
19-1322; Rev 0; 10/97
E
v
a
lu
a
te
:
 M
A
X
1
2
5
/M
A
X
1
2
6
MAX125/MAX126 Evaluat ion
Systems/Evaluat ion Kits
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Quick Start